Write the number in word form.

1) 4,894 four thousand, eight hundred ninety-four

2) 6,479 six thousand, four hundred seventy-nine

3) 8,990 eight thousand, nine hundred ninety

4) 9,166 nine thousand, one hundred sixty-six

5) 9,561 nine thousand, five hundred sixty-one

6) 3,702 three thousand, seven hundred two

7) 7,191 seven thousand, one hundred ninety-one

8) 59,182 fifty-nine thousand, one hundred eighty-two

9) 96,411 ninety-six thousand, four hundred eleven

10) 74,557 seventy-four thousand, five hundred fifty-seven

11) 49,940 forty-nine thousand, nine hundred forty

12) 67,926 sixty-seven thousand, nine hundred twenty-six

13) 49,416 forty-nine thousand, four hundred sixteen

14) 77,168 seventy-seven thousand, one hundred sixty-eight

15) 385,898 three hundred eighty-five thousand, eight hundred ninety-eight

16) 532,255 five hundred thirty-two thousand, two hundred fifty-five

17) 921,349 nine hundred twenty-one thousand, three hundred forty-nine

18) 248,420 two hundred forty-eight thousand, four hundred twenty

19) 642,320 six hundred forty-two thousand, three hundred twenty

20) 388,130 three hundred eighty-eight thousand, one hundred thirty